
NAME:
DOB:

SIRE:
DAM:

BM1818
BM1824
BM2113
CYP21
ETH10
ETH225
ETH3
INRA023
RM067
SPS115
TGLA126
TGLA122
TGLA227
TGLA53
MGTG4B
SPS113

Parentage Status:

Date Tested:
Date Issued:

The allele sizes reported have been adjusted to animal #1 of the 1995 USA/CS-ISAG comparison test.

840003013023074 M EDG ALTAYURA-ET
08/13/2013 M14100901

USA 70354884 FARNEAR-TBR-BH CASHCOIN-ET
USA 69998487 SANDY-VALLEY ROBUST RUBY-ET

266/266
178/180
127/135
189/198
217/219
148/150
117/117
202/206
92 /92
248/256
115/117
143/149
89 /91
168/168
141/141
141/151

Qualifies

03/28/2014
04/18/2018


